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Simply better property advice




L MUS
[

WOKING

BEROLE Lo A

BRITISH
AdvHEN

Durham 2%;

AL

Alexandra Houghton Head of Public Sector, London

07880 004520 | alexandra.houghton@carterjonas.co.uk

lan Southall Partner, London
07833 528752 | ian.southall@carterjonas.co.uk

Steve Gell Associate Partner, London
07801 589791 | steve.gell@carterjonas.co.uk

Tom Devine Partner, Leeds
07889 726553 | tom.devine@carterjonas.co.uk

Nicky Visick Consultant, Leeds
07983 965445 | nicky.visick@carterjonas.co.uk

Richard Waterson Partner, Oxford
07872 809569 | richard.waterson@carterjonas.co.uk

Kathryn Muncey Associate Partner, Oxford
07342 055570 | kathryn.muncey@carterjonas.co.uk

Daniel Humphry Associate Partner, Oxford
07920 823973 | daniel.humphry@carterjonas.co.uk

George Heylen Graduate Surveyor, London
07977 914167 | george.heylen@carterjonas.co.uk



including 6 main
regional hubs

We operate from offices in central
London and key regional centres
throughout the UK and are supported
by all other disciplines across the firm
so that our recommendations can be
implemented, using our colleagues
across the country to provide the
specialist skills and the regional
knowledge required.

. Architecture & Masterplanning . Energy, Infrastructures & Utilities

. Asset Management . Natural Capital

. Agency . Mapping & Geospatial

. Valuation . Investment

. Urban Change & Transport Led . Minerals & Waste Management
Regeneration +  Lease Consultancy

. Building Surveying & Development . Land Assembly & Compulsory
Monitoring Purchase

. Planning Consultancy & Stakeholder . Rural Advice
Engagement

. . Workspace Planning
. Project Management & Cost

Consultancy

Carter Jonas holds a place on the following key public sector
professional and property frameworks, covering the full discipline

of services open to all UK Public Sector bodies: ‘ a rter Jonas

Crown Commercial Services (CCS) Framework Agreement RM6168

Homes England Property Panel Simply better property advice
Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation




